

f

ITEM NO.30

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4787 OF 2012

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

BALDEV SINGH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the
impugned Judgment and office report)

Date: 04/04/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Shish Pal Laler, Adv.

Mr. Balbir Singh Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Final chance is granted to the learned Advocate, Mr.Rabindra Kumar Mohanty, appearing on behalf of Mr.B.V.Balram Das, Advocate-on-Record for respondent Nos.1 to 3 for filing vakalatnama as well as counter affidavit on record, failing which, further necessary orders shall be passed, as per rules.

List again on 25.4.2013.

|
|
|rd

|
|
|

|
|REGISTRAR
|

(M.A. SAYEED)

|
|
|