

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4787 OF 2012

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K.HANJURA

BALDEV SINGH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment and office report)

Date: 17/12/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Balbir Singh Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Om Prakash, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

None for the appellant.

The ld. Counsel for the respondents is present. Respondents have already filed the counter affidavit but the original record in the matter is still awaited from the Armed Forces Tribunal, Chandigarh. A reminder shall be issued for the submission of the record with utmost dispatch.

List again on 5.2.2014.

|
|

|
|

| (M.K.HANJURA)
| REGISTRAR

|
|

hj